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Anlage
Hasenécker 1, 71134 Aidlingen

Sportwart/in
Bringmann, Jette
sportwart@ta-deufringen.de

Jugendwart/in

Ziegler, Denise
T 01782829856 jugendwart@ta-deufringen.de
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Damen 50 1
MF: Sylvia Wendel

m 017663355218; sylvia.wendel@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Moller, Anja
Hildebrand, Martina
Seitter, Andrea
Koesling, Elke
Flérchinger, Andrea
Leitner, Gerlinde
Wendel, Sylvia
Rommel, Anja
Havemann, Yasmin
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Schmidt, Stefanie
E2 Asbach, Carolin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26950234
26750370
25900867
26350442
26850294
25750840
26151750
26802860
25750437

26351376
26602995

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0

LK17,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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